€omputershare

AUSTRALIAN GOLD AND COPPER LTD

Top Holders (Grouped) As Of 9/30/2024

Rank

Name

GEOZEN RESOURCES GROUP CO LIMITED

NEW SOUTH RESOURCES PTY LTD

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

MAGMATIC RESOURCES LIMITED

BILINGUAL SOFTWARE PTY LTD <LET'S GO INVESTMENT A/C>
GOLD FIELDS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

ASHFORD PROPERTIES P/L <THE SOUNDTRACK A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

FINCLEAR SERVICES PTY LTD <SUPERHERO SECURITIES A/C>
BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <IB AU NOMS RETAILCLIENT>
MR MARC DAVID HARDING

WYTHENSHAWE PTY LTD

MR MATTHEW DAVID DUNN + MRS TRACY JANE DUNN

MR LEMUEL CHERLOABA

IGME PTY LTD <THE IGME FUND A/C>

MR GLENN PETER LUCKIE + MRS LISA ANNETTE LUCKIE <LUCKIE
SUPER FUND A/C>

ST LEONARDS NOMINEES PTY LTD <ST LEONARDS SUPER FUND A/C>
DIEMAR & ASSOCIATES PTY LIMITED <SUPER FUND A/C>

INVIA CUSTODIAN PTY LIMITED <MRS MARISA MACKOW A/C>

MR DAVID RICHARDSON + MRS RYOKO RICHARDSON <D&R
RICHARDSON S/F A/C>

Totals: Top 20 holders of ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Selection Criteria: Address: Hidden Holder ID: Hidden Control Account: Included

ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES (Total)

Composition : ORD,ES1

Units

141,128,472

21,171,875

8,313,844

5,637,594

5,092,892

2,666,667

2,500,000

2,251,720

1,527,980

1,518,307

1,380,000

1,200,000

1,160,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

925,000

810,000

801,909

202,086,260

54,510,962

% Units

55.00

78.76

21.24
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